



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 CITY OF ECORSE  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0040

DATE: 7/12/2022  
 TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
 51301 Schoenherr Road  
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

**BIDDER RANKING**

RANK	BIDDER NAME	BASE BID - WORK AREA 1	ALTERNATE BID NO. 1	ALTERNATE BID NO. 2 - WORK AREAS 2 & 3	ALTERNATE BID NO. 3
1	Inner City Contracting, LLC	\$ 200,296.50	\$ 216,000.00	\$ 595,790.00	\$ 864,000.00
2	International Construction, Inc.	\$ 289,900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Blue Star, Inc.	\$ 371,250.00	\$ 272,250.00	\$ 1,203,900.00	\$ 1,089,000.00
4	Salenbien Trucking and Excavating, Inc.	\$ 372,522.56	\$ -	\$ 1,417,033.33	\$ -
5	Adamo Demolition Co.	\$ 1,116,584.81	\$ 138,965.00	\$ 872,985.13	\$ 555,860.00
6	Metropolitan Environmental LLC	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	Vin-Con, Inc.	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -

\*  
 \*  
 \*\* REJECTED  
 \*\* REJECTED

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

\*\*Bid is being rejected for not using Addendum No. 3 Bid Form



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF ECORSE  
 MILL STREET BUILDING DEMOLITION  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0040

Inner City Contracting, LLC  
 18715 Grand River Avenue  
 Detroit, Michigan 48223

International Construction, Inc.  
 53618 Cherrywood Drive  
 Shelby Township, Michigan 48315

Blue Star, Inc.  
 21950 Hoover Road  
 Warren, Michigan 48089

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>BASE BID - WORK AREA 1</b>									
1.	_Mobilization, 3% Max. of Base Bid	1	LS	3,735.00	3,735.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
2.	_Site Access Clearing	1	LS	5,693.00	5,693.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
3.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	15	Ea	230.00	3,450.00	250.00	3,750.00	100.00	1,500.00
4.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	4,500	Ft	2.11	9,495.00	4.00	18,000.00	3.00	13,500.00
5.	Maintenance Gravel	350	Ton	37.11	12,988.50	35.00	12,250.00	26.00	9,100.00
6.	_Demolition of Structure A	1	LS	6,880.00	6,880.00	15,500.00	15,500.00	14,800.00	14,800.00
7.	_Demolition of Structure B	1	LS	13,395.00	13,395.00	21,900.00	21,900.00	28,800.00	28,800.00
8.	_Loading and Transportation of Debris	5,000	Ton	27.68	138,400.00	35.00	175,000.00	56.38	281,900.00
9.	_Installation of Concrete Jersey Barriers	170	Ft	28.00	4,760.00	100.00	17,000.00	35.00	5,950.00
10.	Disposal of Tires	3	Ton	500.00	1,500.00	500.00	1,500.00	400.00	1,200.00
<b>TOTAL OF BASE BID</b>					<b>200,296.50</b>		<b>289,900.00</b>		<b>371,250.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 (TO LINE ITEM NO. 8)</b>									
11.	_Loading, Transportation and Disposal of Debris at Contractor Chosen Disposal Fac	5,000.00	Ton	43.20	216,000.00		0.00	54.45	272,250.00
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 2 - WORK AREA 2 &amp; 3</b>									
12.	_Demolition of Structure C	1	LS	6,880.00	6,880.00		0.00	15,600.00	15,600.00
13.	_Demolition of Structure D	1	LS	12,600.00	12,600.00		0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
14.	_Demolition of Structure E	1	LS	7,560.00	7,560.00		0.00	16,200.00	16,200.00
15.	_Demolition of Structure F	1	LS	8,600.00	8,600.00		0.00	27,600.00	27,600.00
16.	_Demolition of Structure G	1	LS	6,550.00	6,550.00		0.00	13,400.00	13,400.00
17.	_Loading and Transportation of Debris	20,000	Ton	27.68	553,600.00 *		0.00	56.38	1,127,600.00
<b>TOTAL OF ALTERNATE BID NO. 2</b>					<b>595,790.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>		<b>1,203,900.00</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 3 (TO LINE ITEM NO. 17)</b>									
18.	_Loading, Transportation and Disposal of Debris at Contractor Chosen Disposal Fac	20,000	Ton	43.20	864,000.00		0.00		1,089,000.00

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

\*\*Bid is being rejected for not using Addendum No. 3 Bid Form



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CITY OF ECORSE  
 MILL STREET BUILDING DEMOLITION  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0244-0040

Salenbien Trucking and Excavating, Inc.  
 9217 Ann Arbor Road  
 Dundee, Michigan 48131

Adamo Demolition Co.  
 320 East Seven Mile Road  
 Detroit, Michigan 48203

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>BASE BID - WORK AREA 1</b>							
1.	_Mobilization, 3% Max. of Base Bid	1	LS	11,185.12	11,185.12 *	20,000.00	20,000.00
2.	_Site Access Clearing	1	LS	20,136.50	20,136.50	794,375.64	794,375.64
3.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	15	Ea	837.55	12,563.25	170.43	2,556.45
4.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	4,500	Ft	5.18	23,310.00	3.68	16,569.00
5.	Maintenance Gravel	350	Ton	64.28	22,498.00	25.19	8,816.15
6.	_Demolition of Structure A	1	LS	22,007.17	22,007.17	5,528.15	5,528.15
7.	_Demolition of Structure B	1	LS	33,802.01	33,802.01	15,688.66	15,688.66
8.	_Loading and Transportation of Debris	5,000	Ton	40.39	201,950.00	41.68	208,375.00
9.	_Installation of Concrete Jersey Barriers	170	Ft	113.65	19,320.50	236.33	40,175.76
10.	Disposal of Tires	3	Ton	1,916.67	5,750.01	1,500.00	4,500.00
<b>TOTAL OF BASE BID</b>					<b>372,522.56 *</b>		<b>1,116,584.81</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 1 (TO LINE ITEM NO. 8)</b>							
11.	_Loading, Transportation and Disposal of Debris at Contractor Chosen Disposal Fac	5,000.00	Ton		0.00	27.79	138,965.00
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 2 - WORK AREA 2 &amp; 3</b>							
12.	_Demolition of Structure C	1	LS	61,668.75	61,668.75	29,842.85	29,842.85
13.	_Demolition of Structure D	1	LS	4,197.50	4,197.50	6,485.18	6,485.18
14.	_Demolition of Structure E	1	LS	21,677.50	21,677.50	10,565.70	10,565.70
15.	_Demolition of Structure F	1	LS	17,853.75	17,853.75	10,565.70	10,565.70
16.	_Demolition of Structure G	1	LS	119,235.83	119,235.83	10,565.70	10,565.70
17.	_Loading and Transportation of Debris	20,000	Ton	59.62	1,192,400.00	40.25	804,960.00
<b>TOTAL OF ALTERNATE BID NO. 2</b>					<b>1,417,033.33</b>		<b>872,985.13 *</b>
<b>ALTERNATE BID NO. 3 (TO LINE ITEM NO. 17)</b>							
18.	_Loading, Transportation and Disposal of Debris at Contractor Chosen Disposal Fac	20,000	Ton		0.00	27.79	555,860.00

\* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

\*\*Bid is being rejected for not using Addendum No. 3 Bid Form